St Paul’s Lutheran Church
February 2018

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
11:30 AM - State-
line Ministerial
9:15 AM - Bells Pastors’ Winkel 9 AM—Bible 8:30 AM -
10:15 AM - at Belfield Class Playschool
Worship 2 PM - Bingo at
11:15AM -SS & GVM
Bible Class 7 PM - Devotions

at GVM

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

9:15 AM - Bells 9 AM—Bible 8:30 AM -

10:15 AM - Class Playschool
Worship 12 PM—LWML

I:ISAM-SS & 7 PM—Ash
Bible Class Wednesday

4 PM - Spaghetti Communion
Supper Benefit Service at
at GVM Church

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

9:15 AM - Bells 9 AM—Bible 8:30 AM -

10:15 AM - Class Playschool
Worship 7 PM - Lenten

11:15AM-SS & Service at GVM
Bible Class

25

9:15 AM - Bells

10:15 AM -
Worship

11:15AM -SS &
Bible Class

26

27

9 AM—Bible
Class

7 PM - Lenten’
Service at
Church

28

8:30 AM -
Playschool

Pastor: Rev. Anthony Ahrendt
President: David Davidson
Organist: Gloria Ueckert
Councilman in Charge: Darrel Schmeling

Ushers: Darrel Schmeling, John Strum

Communion Ushers: John Strum, Jim Muckle, Jr.




