

St Paul's Lutheran Church February 2018



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 11:30 AM - State- line Ministerial	2	3
4 9:15 AM - Bells 10:15 AM - Worship 11:15 AM - SS & Bible Class	5 Pastors' Winkel at Belfield	6 9 AM—Bible Class 2 PM - Bingo at GVM 7 PM - Devotions at GVM	7 8:30 AM - Playschool	8	9	10
9:15 AM - Bells 10:15 AM - Worship 11:15 AM - SS & Bible Class 4 PM - Spaghetti Supper Benefit at GVM	12	13 9 AM—Bible Class	14 8:30 AM - Playschool 12 PM—LWML 7 PM—Ash Wednesday Communion Service at Church	15	16	17
18 9:15 AM - Bells 10:15 AM - Worship 11:15 AM - SS & Bible Class	19	20 9 AM—Bible Class 7 PM - Lenten Service at GVM	21 8:30 AM - Playschool	22	23	24
25 9:15 AM - Bells 10:15 AM - Worship 11:15 AM - SS & Bible Class	26	27 9 AM—Bible Class 7 PM - Lenten' Service at Church	28 8:30 AM - Playschool	Pastor: Rev. Anthony Ahrendt President: David Davidson Organist: Gloria Ueckert Councilman in Charge: Darrel Schmeling Ushers: Darrel Schmeling, John Strum Communion Ushers: John Strum, Jim Muckle, Jr.		